
 
  
 

 

BA-PHALABORWA MUNICIPALITY 
 

ERRATUM TENDER NO. 12/18/19 
 

Please be advised that there is amendments made on the above mentioned tender No. that appeared in the 
City Press on the 28th July 2019. The amendment area affected is Description, Compulsory briefing session date 
and Closing date 
 

TENDER 
NUMBER 

CIDB 
GRADIN
G 

DESCRIPTION COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION FUNCTIONALITY EVALUA
TION 
CRITERI
A 

CLOSING 
DATE AND 
TIME 

CONTACT PERSON 

 DATE VENUE COST  
12/18/19 CIDB 

Grading  
EP 3-4 

Supply , 
Replacement and 
Installation of three 
(3) new Miniature 
substations 

16/08/2019 Activit
y Hall 

R 500 @ 
the 
municipa
lity 
-Free 
@websit
e 
-Free 
@e-
tender 

Profile of key 
Staff (40) 
Company 
Experience in 
applied Field (30) 
Professional 
Indemnity 
Insurance (05) 
Quality 
Assurance (15) 
Locality 
(Promotion of 
Local Companies) 
(10) 

80/20 13/09/2019 
@11h00 

Mr. C. Lourens 
@ (015) 780 6308 

 
 
Bidders should take note of the following added bidding conditions: 
1. Certificate of Compliance for Electrical works 
2. COIDA Certificate 

 
 
MOAKAMELA MI 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
Notice No 20/19 
 


